Figures 15 ans et moins

Club

Est-du-Québec
Laurentides
Lac-St-Louis
Capitale-Nationale
Richelieu-Yamaska
Laurentides
Lac-St-Louis
Capitale-Nationale
Cote-Nord
Lanaudiere
Lac-St-Louis
Capitale-Nationale
Centre-du-Québec
Richelieu-Yamaska
Est-du-Québec
Est-du-Québec
Richelieu-Yamaska
Mauricie

Rive-Sud

Estrie
Est-du-Québec
Laurentides
Richelieu-Yamaska
Lanaudiere
Capitale-Nationale
Capitale-Nationale
Mauricie

Saguenay-Lac-St-Jean

Rive-Sud
Lanaudiere
Laurentides
Laurentides
Montréal
Outaouais
Rive-Sud
Lac-St-Louis
Lanaudiere
Mauricie
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Athlete

Alexia,Jean
Clara,Crevier

Anaélle Savard

Héloise, Marques Da Costa
Amanda,Lévesque
Sofiya,Frolova

Elaisa Légaré

Juliette, Méthot
Rachel,Coté
Noémie,Gosselin
Charlotte Rose,Simard
Florence, Brunet
Delphine,Lacourse
Rosalie,Derochette
Justine,Mathurin
Simone,Rioux
Florence,Marchesseault
Elodie,Desmarais
Elsa,Carrier
Amélya,Lapointe
Amélianne,Gagnon
Charlotte,Lapointe
Elisabeth,De Nobile
Elyana,Priolo

Eliane, Lavoie
Delphine,Bernier
Charlie,Laneuville
Charlie,Bonneau
Evelyne,Montalva
Maryka,Bergeron
Leila,Bianchi

Megan Karem,Delgado Medina
Mariya,Gaidzel-Vassilyeva
Marilou,Ostiguy
Beatrice,Baranov
Cecilia,Ricard

Elina, Sevciuc
Maude,Bureau

Total
72,2963
70,4815
69,9259
68,5926
68,4444
67,8148
65,0741
64,9630
64,8519
64,7407
64,6296
64,0741
63,6667
63,2593
63,2222
63,0000
63,0000
62,7407
62,5556
62,5185
62,0741
62,0370
61,8519
61,8519
61,6667
61,4815
60,9630
60,9630
60,8148
60,8148
60,6296
60,5926
60,5185
60,3333
60,2963
59,9259
59,7778
59,4815
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Lanaudiéere
Richelieu-Yamaska
Outaouais

Estrie
Capitale-Nationale
Estrie
Est-du-Québec
Est-du-Québec
Lac-St-Louis
Capitale-Nationale
Montréal
Montréal
Richelieu-Yamaska
Montréal
Laurentides
Montréal
Outaouais
Est-du-Québec
Lanaudiéere
Rive-Sud
Capitale-Nationale
Lac-St-Louis
Lanaudiéere
Rive-Sud

Estrie
Est-du-Québec
Centre-du-Québec
Laurentides
Saguenay-Lac-St-Jean
Mauricie

Mauricie

Rive-Sud
Outaouais

Estrie
Richelieu-Yamaska
Laurentides
Laurentides
Centre-du-Québec
Mauricie
Est-du-Québec
Centre-du-Québec
Est-du-Québec
Centre-du-Québec
Rive-Sud
Saguenay-Lac-St-Jean
Rive-Sud
Outaouais

Catherine,Villeneuve
Emma,Francoz
Amy,Croitoru
Talia-Laure,Wackett
Florence,Masson
Annabelle,Lavigne
Alyss,Dubé
Raphaélle,Duguay
Mariza,Caron
Emilie,Gignac
Elysabeth,Roy
Viviane,Dallaire
Maélie,Beauregard

Laurianne,Meunier-Perron

Alex-Anne,Hurtubise
Gaby-Eve, Angellni
Emilie,Harris
Alice,Mathurin
Mara,Giroux
Camila,Giusti-Elisei
Martine,Seney
Roxane,Lamarre
Sarah,Boujnah
Aryane,Hébert
Flavie,Landry
Jeanne,Rioux
Léa,Hamel
Mia,Labelle
Coralie,Gauthier
Eloise,Martin
Rebecca,Paquin
Polina,Proca
Emma,Vicente
Juliette,Filion
Nahla,Rousseau
Marianne,Lapointe
Evelyne,Richer
Mia,Beauregard
Angélia,Fournier
Léa,Dick
Janie,Lepage
Evelyne,Fortin
Abigaélle,Faille
Meriem,Dzanouni
Elysanne,Lavoie
Aubrey,Chen
Coralie,Lebel

59,4074
58,9259
58,5185
58,2963
58,2593
58,2222
58,0000
58,0000
57,9259
57,5926
57,4444
57,3704
57,3704
57,2222
57,0370
56,6667
56,5926
56,5926
56,0741
56,0741
55,9259
55,6667
55,6667
55,5556
55,4815
55,4074
55,3333
55,3333
55,2963
55,2963
55,2963
55,1481
55,0741
54,7778
54,5926
54,4074
53,9259
53,4444
53,1111
53,0000
53,0000
52,8519
52,8148
52,7778
52,5926
52,5556
52,2593

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
65
67
67
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85



Lac-St-Louis
Cote-Nord
Centre-du-Québec
Cote-Nord
Centre-du-Québec
Lanaudiere
Est-du-Québec
Lac-St-Louis
Centre-du-Québec
Centre-du-Québec
Cote-Nord
Centre-du-Québec
Montréal
Cote-Nord
Centre-du-Québec
Cote-Nord
Lanaudiere
Cote-Nord
Montréal
Cote-Nord

Jaélyn Pouliot
Annabelle,Bouchard
Romane, Thomas-Joyal
Elyan,Dion
Lila-Rose,Caron
Juliette,Mailloux
Coralie,Lord
Charlotte,Dallaire
Lydia,Samson
Thalie-Anne,Bélanger
Gabrielle,Rowsell
Jade,Champagne
Alix,Madon-Segrelles
Ann-Julie,Tremblay
Emma,Trudel
Léa,Shattler
Rose,Dubé
Mariann,Labonté
Juliette,Gendron
Sophie,Galarneau

51,7037
51,6296
51,0741
50,2222
50,0370
49,5926
49,0741
48,7037
48,2593
48,0370
47,3333
47,1852
46,7407
45,9630
45,5926
45,2593
44,6667
44,4815
43,2222
42,1481
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105



